: 250VAC
: 10A
: 2250VDC
: >100MΩ (Without Discharge Resistors)
: 100dB from 100KHz to 10GHz
: -40°C to +50°C
: -40°C to +85°C
: 6.5kA@8/20µs (Optional)

CMF94C-10-10 E112713-1 CMF94CS-10-10 E112855-1 32 MIL Connector Shielded Cable through Threaded Pipe 25
Defense & Aerospace Products  | Data sheets | October 2024                    www.emisglobal.com                                                                                                Page 2
Ordering Information:
Mechanical Drawing:
Note: All dimensions in mm; Tolerances according to ISO2768-C
Model Number A B C D E F G H I J K
CMF94C-2-10 350 90 45 335 70 40 45 21.5 100 6.5 M25
CMF94C-4-10 350 180 45 335 140 40 90 21.5 100 6.5 M30
CMF94C-5-10 350 270 45 335 210 40 135 21.5 100 6.5 M30
CMF94C-6-10 350 360 45 335 280 40 180 21.5 100 6.5 M30
CMF94C-7-10 350 360 90 335 280 40 180 45 100 8.5 M30
CMF94C-8-10 350 360 90 335 280 40 180 45 100 8.5 M30
CMF94C-9-10 350 360 180 335 280 40 180 90 100 8.5 M40
CMF94C-10-10 350 360 180 335 280 40 180 90 100 8.5 M40
Mechanical Dimensions:
CMF94CS – With Surge Suppressor
Defense & Aerospace Products  | Data sheets | October 2024                    www.emisglobal.com                                                                                                Page 3
Insertion Loss Graph:
Accessories :
1. Mating Connector - 1 No